UNDIMENSIONED FEATURES
DIMENSIONS ARE IN INCHES [mm]
MAY OCCUR
6/6/01
A
UNLESS OTHERWISE SPECIFIED,
CONFIGURATION DETAILS OF
01845

5 YELLOW 5
6 GREEN 6
7 BLUE 7
8 PURPLE 8
9 GRAY 9
10 WHITE 10
11 PINK 11
12 LIGHT GREEN 12
13 BLACK / WHITE 13
14 BROWN / WHITE 14
15 RED / WHITE 15
SHELL DRAIN WIRE SHELL
WIRING MAP
FEET METERS
CSMN15MF-1 1 0.31
CSMN15MF-2.5 2.5 0.76
CSMN15MF-5 5 1.52
CSMN15MF-10 10 3.05
CSMN15MF-15 15 4.57
CSMN15MF-25 25 7.62
CSMN15MF-50 50 15.24
PART NUMBER
LENGTH
X-ON Electronics
Largest Supplier of Electrical and Electronic Components